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Light Light ESL 720 n .
PNL-Premium Native Light 1,370
Regular ESL 820 Single A 1,080
Native ESL 1,070 Single B 930
Semi-Sparta Spe_aklng Master 1,200 Double 280
Native Master 1,370
Advanced Business 1,160 Triple 670
Sparta Intensive ESL 940 Quad (Family only) 570

ESL & BUSINESS

LIGHT
Single A 720 1,170 1,530 1,800 3,600 5,400 7,200 9,000 10,800
Single B 660 1,073 1,403 1,650 3,300 4,950 6,600 8,250 9,900
Light ESL Double 600 975 1,275 1,500 3,000 4,500 6,000 7,500 9,000
Triple 556 904 1,182 1,390 2,780 4,170 5,560 6,950 8,340
Quad 516 839 1,097 1,290 2,580 3,870 5,160 6,450 7,740
Single A 980 1,593 2,083 2,450 4,900 7,350 9,800 12,250 14,700
Single B 920 1,495 1,955 2,300 4,600 6,900 9,200 11,500 13,800
LT Double 860 1,398 1,828 2,150 4,300 6,450 8,600 10,750 12,900
Native Light
Triple 816 1,326 1,734 2,040 4,080 6,120 8,160 10,200 12,240
Quad 776 1,261 1,649 1,940 3,880 5,820 7,760 9,700 11,640
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SEMI-SPARTA

Regular ESL

Native ESL

Speaking Master

Native Master

Single A
Single B
Double
Triple
Quad
Single A
Single B
Double
Triple
Quad
Single A
Single B
Double
Triple
Quad
Single A
Single B

Double

760

700

640

596

556

860

800

740

696

656

912

852

792

748

708

980

920

860

1,235
1,138
1,040

969

904
1,398
1,300
1,203
1,131
1,066
1,482
1,385
1,287
1,216
1,151
1,593
1,495

1,398

1,615
1,488
1,360
1,267
1,182
1,828
1,700
1,573
1,479
1,394
1,938
1,811
1,683
1,590
1,505
2,083
1,955

1,828

1,900
1,750
1,600
1,490
1,390
2,150
2,000
1,850
1,740
1,640
2,280
2,130
1,980
1,870
1,770
2,450
2,300

2,150

3,800
3,500
3,200
2,980
2,780
4,300
4,000
3,700
3,480
3,280
4,560
4,260
3,960
3,740
3,540
4,900
4,600

4,300

5,700
5,250
4,800
4,470
4,170
6,450
6,000
5,550
5,220
4,920
6,840
6,390
5,940
5,610
5310
7,350
6,900

6,450

7,600
7,000
6,400
5,960
5,560
8,600
8,000
7,400
6,960
6,560
9,120
8,520
7,920
7,480
7,080
9,800
9,200

8,600

9,500
8,750
8,000
7,450
6,950
10,750
10,000
9,250
8,700
8,200
11,400
10,650
9,900
9,350
8,850
12,250
11,500

10,750

11,400
10,500

9,600

8,940

8,340
12,900
12,000
11,100
10,440

9,840
13,680
12,780
11,880
11,220
10,620
14,700
13,800

12,900
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Triple 816 1,326 1,734 2,040 4,080 6,120 8,160 10,200 12,240

Quad 776 1,261 1,649 1,940 3,880 5,820 7,760 9,700 11,640
Single A 896 1,456 1,904 2,240 4,480 6,720 8,960 11,200 13,440
Single B 836 1,359 1,777 2,090 4,180 6,270 8,360 10,450 12,540
Advanced Business  Double 776 1,261 1,649 1,940 3,880 5,820 7,760 9,700 11,640
Triple 732 1,190 1,556 1,830 3,660 5,490 7,320 9,150 10,980
Quad 692 1,125 1,471 1,730 3,460 5,190 6,920 8,650 10,380
SPARTA
Single A 808 1,313 1,717 2,020 4,040 6,060 8,080 10,100 12,120
Single B 748 1,216 1,590 1,870 3,740 5,610 7,480 9,350 11,220
Intensive ESL Double 688 1,118 1,462 1,720 3,440 5,160 6,880 8,600 10,320
Triple 644 1,047 1,369 1,610 3,220 4,830 6,440 8,050 9,660
Quad 604 982 1,284 1,510 3,020 4,530 6,040 7,550 9,060

©2024 Pricelist



PRICELIST 2024-(USD)TW/CH/JP/SAUDI

CIP ENGLISH
|

Fee
Program Course (4 Weeks)
IELTS Intensive 1,030 Accommodation-Room Type | Fee (4 Weeks)
IELTS Basic 970 Single A 1,080
IELTS Native 1,200
' Single B 930
Sparta IELTS Guarantee 8-week 1,320 ingle
IELTS Guarantee 12-week 1,200 Double 780
TOEFL Intensive 1,030 Triple 670
Semi-Sparta TOEIC Regular 880 Quad (Family only) 570

TEST PREPARATION

TEST PREPARATION (SPARTA)

Single A 844 1,372 1,794 2,110 4,220 6,330 8,440 10,550 12,660
Single B 784 1,274 1,666 1,960 3,920 5,880 7,840 9,800 11,760
IELTS Intensive Double 724 1,177 1,539 1,810 3,620 5,430 7,240 9,050 10,860
Triple 680 1,105 1,445 1,700 3,400 5,100 6,800 8,500 10,200
Quad 640 1,040 1,360 1,600 3,200 4,800 6,400 8,000 9,600
Single A 820 1,333 1,743 2,050 4,100 6,150 8,200 10,250 12,300
Single B 760 1,235 1,615 1,900 3,800 5,700 7,600 9,500 11,400
IELTS Basic
Double 700 1,138 1,488 1,750 3,500 5,250 7,000 8,750 10,500
Triple 656 1,066 1,394 1,640 3,280 4,920 6,560 8,200 9,840
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IELTS Native

IELTS Guarantee 8-
week

IELTS Guarantee 12-
week

TOEFL Intensive

Quad
Single A
Single B
Double
Triple
Quad
Single A
Single B
Double
Triple
Quad
Single A
Single B
Double
Triple
Quad
Single A
Single B

Double

616

912

852

792

748

708

960

900

840

796

756

912

852

792

748

708

844

784

724

1,001
1,482
1,385
1,287
1,216
1,151
1,560
1,463
1,365
1,294
1,229
1,482
1,385
1,287
1,216
1,151
1,372
1,274

1,177

1,309
1,938
1,811
1,683
1,590
1,505
2,040
1,913
1,785
1,692
1,607
1,938
1,811
1,683
1,590
1,505
1,794
1,666

1,539

1,540
2,280
2,130
1,980
1,870
1,770
2,400
2,250
2,100
1,990
1,890
2,280
2,130
1,980
1,870
1,770
2,110
1,960

1,810

3,080
4,560
4,260
3,960
3,740
3,540
4,800
4,500
4,200
3,980
3,780
4,560
4,260
3,960
3,740
3,540
4,220
3,920

3,620

4,620
6,840
6,390
5,940
5,610
5,310
7,200
6,750
6,300
5,970
5,670
6,840
6,390
5,940
5,610
5,310
6,330
5,880

5,430

6,160
9,120
8,520
7,920
7,480
7,080
9,600
9,000
8,400
7,960
7,560
9,120
8,520
7,920
7,480
7,080
8,440
7,840

7,240

7,700
11,400
10,650

9,900

9,350

8,850
12,000
11,250
10,500

9,950

9,450
11,400
10,650

9,900

9,350

8,850
10,550

9,800

9,050

9,240
13,680
12,780
11,880
11,220
10,620
14,400
13,500
12,600
11,940
11,340
13,680
12,780
11,880
11,220
10,620
12,660
11,760

10,860
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Triple
Quad
TEST PREPARATION (SEMI-SPARTA)
Single A
Single B
TOEIC Regular Double
Triple

Quad

680

640

784

724

664

620

580

1,105

1,040

1,274
1,177
1,079
1,008

943

1,445

1,360

1,666
1,539
1,411
1,318

1,233

1,700

1,600

1,960
1,810
1,660
1,550

1,450

3,400

3,200

3,920
3,620
3,320
3,100

2,900

5,100

4,800

5,880
5,430
4,980
4,650

4,350

6,800

6,400

7,840
7,240
6,640
6,200

5,800

8,500

8,000

9,800
9,050
8,300
7,750

7,250

10,200

9,600

11,760
10,860
9,960
9,300

8,700

©2024 Pricelist



PRICELIST 2024-(USD)TW/CH/JP/SAUDI

CIP ENGLISH
|

Accommodation-Room Type | Fee (4 Weeks)

Fee

Primary English 1,230 Single B 930
Semi-Sparta Junior ESL 1,320 Double 780
Junior Native 1,490 Triple 670
Light Light ESL (Guardian) 720 Quad (Family only) 570

JUNIOR & FAMILY

SEMI-SPARTA
Single A 924 1,502 1,964 2,310 4,620 6,930 9,240 11,550 13,860
Single B 864 1,404 1,836 2,160 4,320 6,480 8,640 10,800 12,960

Primary English Double 804 1,307 1,709 2,010 4,020 6,030 8,040 10,050 12,060
Triple 760 1,235 1,615 1,900 3,800 5,700 7,600 9,500 11,400
Quad 720 1,170 1,530 1,800 3,600 5,400 7,200 9,000 10,800
Single A 960 1,560 2,040 2,400 4,800 7,200 9,600 12,000 14,400
Single B 900 1,463 1,913 2,250 4,500 6,750 9,000 11,250 13,500

Junior ESL Double 840 1,365 1,785 2,100 4,200 6,300 8,400 10,500 12,600
Triple 796 1,294 1,692 1,990 3,980 5,970 7,960 9,950 11,940
Quad 756 1,229 1,607 1,890 3,780 5,670 7,560 9,450 11,340
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Junior Native

LIGHT

Light ESL (Guardian)

Single A
Single B
Double
Triple

Quad

Single A
Single B
Double
Triple

Quad

1,028
968
908
864

824

720
660
600
556

516

1,671
1,573
1,476
1,404

1,339

1,170
1,073
975
904

839

2,185
2,057
1,930
1,836

1,751

1,530
1,403
1,275
1,182

1,097

2,570
2,420
2,270
2,160

2,060

1,800
1,650
1,500
1,390

1,290

5,140
4,840
4,540
4,320

4,120

3,600
3,300
3,000
2,780

2,580

7,710
7,260
6,810
6,480

6,180

5,400
4,950
4,500
4,170

3,870

10,280
9,680
9,080
8,640

8,240

7,200
6,600
6,000
5,560

5,160

12,850
12,100
11,350
10,800

10,300

9,000
8,250
7,500
6,950

6,450

15,420
14,520
13,620
12,960

12,360

10,800
9,900
9,000
8,340

7,740
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